
NAME EMAIL NAME EMAIL

AK Lori Wing‐Heier lori.wing‐heier@alaska.gov

AL Brian Powell Brian.Powell@insurance.alabama.gov

AR Jimmy Harris jimmy.harris@arkansas.gov

AZ James McGuffin James.mcguffin@difi.az.gov Maria Ailor maria.ailor@difi.az.gov

CA Natalie Bruton‐Yenovkian Natalie.bruton‐yenovkian@insurance.ca.gov Camillo Pizarro Camilo.pizarro@insurance.ca.gov

CO Bobbie Baca bobbie.baca@state.co.us Peg Brown peg.brown@state.co.us

CT George Bradner george.bradner@ct.gov

DE Frank Pyle frank.pyle@delaware.gov

FL Christina Huff Christina.Huff@floir.com

GA Weston Burleson wburleson@oci.ga.gov

HI Colin Hayashida chayashi@dcca.hawaii.gov Martha Im mim@dcca.hawaii.gov

IA Travis Grassel travis.grassel@iid.iowa.gov

ID Weston Trexler weston.trexler@doi.idaho.gov

IL Julie Rachford julie.rachford@illinois.gov

KY Rob Roberts rob.roberts@ky.gov Melissa Nelson melissa.nelson@ky.gov

KS LeAnn Crow LeAnn.Crow@ks.gov

LA Thomas Travis Thomas.Travis@ldi.la.gov Warren Byrd warren.byrd@ldi.la.gov

MA Matthew M. Mancini matthew.mancini@state.ma.us

MD Joy Hatchette joy.hatchette@maryland.gov

ME Shari Gregory shari.l.gregory@maine.gov Margaret Piatt margaret.l.piatt@maine.gov

MI Renee Campbell campbellr2@michigan.gov

MN Kathleen Orth kathleen.orth@state.mn.us

MO Jeana Thomas jeana.thomas@insurance.mo.gov

MS Andy Case andy.case@mid.ms.gov

MT Bob Biskupiak bob.biskupiak@mt.gov Tara Boulanger Tara.Boulanger2@mt.gov

NC Dr. Michelle Flynn Osborne michelle.osborne@ncdoi.gov Tracy Biehn tracy.biehn@ncdoi.gov

ND Janelle Middlestead jlmiddlestead@nd.gov John Arnold jrarnold@nd.gov

NE Craig Palik craig.palik@Nebraska.gov Nate Dobler Nate.Dobler@Nebraska.gov

NJ Carl Sornson carl.sornson@dobi.nj.gov

NM Margaret Pena Margaret.Pena@state.nm.gov

NV

Mark Garratt

Tim Ghan

mgarratt@doi.nv.gov

tghan@doi.nv.gov
Gennady Stolyarov II gstolyarov@doi.nv.gov

NY Gerald Scattaglia gerald.scattaglia@dfs.ny.gov
Alexander Vajda

Octavia Joseph

alexander.vajda@dfs.ny.gov

octavia.joseph@dfs.ny.gov
OH Robert Denhard robert.denhard@insurance.ohio.gov

OK Ashley Scott ashley.scott@oid.ok.gov Brian Downs brian.downs@oid.ok.gov

OR Alex Cheng Alexander.s.cheng@oregon.gov

PA David Buono dbuono@pa.gov

RI Beth Vollucci Beth.Vollucci@dbr.ri.gov

SC Ann Roberson Aroberson@doi.sc.gov

SD Tony Dorschner Tony.dorschner@state.sd.us Larry Deiter larry.deiter@state.sd.us

TN Vickie Trice vickie.trice@tn.gov

TX Randall Evans Randall.Evans@tdi.tx.gov Lindsey Mahaffey Lindsey.mahaffey@tdi.tx.gov

UT Kyle Becker kbecker@utah.gov

VA Rebecca Nichols rebecca.nichols@scc.virginia.gov

VT Kevin Gaffney kevin.gaffney@vermont.gov

WA Matt Stoutenburg MattS@oic.wa.gov Kara Klotz Karak@oic.gov

WI Sarah Smith sarah.smith2@wisconsin.gov

WV Chuck Grishaber charles.c.grishaber@wv.gov

Todd Schildmeier Todd.Schildmeier@wyo.gov

April Klahn  April.Klahn2@wyo.gov

Primary Contact Secondary Contact

WY

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

STATE

Bill Cole bill.cole1@wyo.gov


